Model
5FT20-M1
5FT20 | 5FT25
Winona, MN  USA  |  www.thern.com
SERIES
Designed for permanent installation and
smooth rotation, the Captain Series
provides extended height and reach.
Up to 2800 lb (1270 kg)
Capacity Stationary Davit
Cranes
•  Adjustable Boom Angle
•  360° Rotation
•  Manual or Power Winch Operation
•  Two Corrosion-Resistant Finishes
•  Rotation Stops Every 30 Degrees
•  2-Year Warranty
CONFIGURATIONS
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES
For additional wire rope assemblies, please contact the factory.
Model Size Description
WA25-28NS 1/4 in x 28 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WA25-36NS 1/4 in x 36 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WA25-45NS 1/4 in x 45 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WA25-60NS 1/4 in x 60 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WA25-75NS 1/4 in x 75 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WS25-28NS 1/4 in x 28 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WS25-36NS 1/4 in x 36 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WS25-45NS 1/4 in x 45 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WS25-60NS 1/4 in x 60 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
WS25-75NS 1/4 in x 75 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and swaged ball fitting
5FT20 SERIES - Davit Crane
Model Description
Weight
LB KG

W
 R
AN
G
E
These products are not for lifting people, or things over people.
IMPORTANT
It is the owner or operator’s responsibility to determine the suitability of the equipment to its intended use.
Study all applicable codes, manuals and regulations.  Be sure to read the Owner’s Manual supplied with the
equipment before operating it.
CPCS_1119
CONFIGURATIONS
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES
For additional wire rope assemblies, please contact the factory.
Model Size Description
WA31-28DS 5/16 in x 28 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end
WA31-36DS 5/16 in x 36 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end
WA31-45DS 5/16 in x 45 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end
WA31-60DS 5/16 in x 60 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end
WA31-75DS 5/16 in x 75 ft galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end
WS31-28DS 5/16 in x 28 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and unfinished end
WS31-36DS 5/16 in x 36 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and unfinished end
WS31-45DS 5/16 in x 45 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and unfinished end
WS31-60DS 5/16 in x 60 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and unfinished end
WS31-75DS 5/16 in x 75 ft 304 stainless steel wire rope with SS swivel hook and unfinished end
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES – sold separately
Galvanized or Stainless Steel wire rope assemblies with swaged ball fitting to work with the quick disconnect
anchor on the winch with swivel hook with latch.  316 Stainless Steel assemblies available - contact factory.
5FT25 SERIES - Davit Crane